TIME
Noon

1202-1222

1222-1230

1230-1235

1235-1245

1245-1255

1255-1310

play 76@
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®

LAavra SIMMONS — MEMBER AT LARGE )

ArAPT BoArD MEETING AGENDA
Friday, TuLy 14, 2023

KRISTY 6GOODWIN ~ VICE PRESIDENT
RACHEL €. OLIENYK — SECRETARY

Noow 16 Two
RODNEY A. FRY — PRESIDENT

HAILEY FROST — TREASURER

ABBY POTEET- MEMBER AT LARGE 2

ITEM TO BE COVERED
New Member at Large 2

Bylaw items

2024 Conference Update
Scholarship for 2024 Conference
Location Updates
Speaker Updates

Newsletter
Update

Lunch and Learn
T-shirt
Social Media

Update
How for More Post

EST TIME For PRESENTATION
2 MINS

20 MINS

7 MINS

2 MINS

2 MINS

PRESENTED BY
President

President
President
Vice President

Treasurer
President

Secretary

Vice President

Secretary
President



1310-1312

1312-1320

1321-1325

1325-1330

1330-1335

Gold Branch Update
Treasurer's Report

Update from outreach in June 5MINs
-Potential membership Qs & Souther AR needs
-Potential outreach with UofA
Honors Counseling Oct. 7th

APT 2023 Conference Update
- Meet and Greet Update
- Gift Basket Update
- Who is going Update

Working Committee

MLA1

Treasurer

Vice President

Vice President
ML1
President

President

Do you want to serve on ArAPT Working Committee email President Rodney Fry at presidentarapt@gmail.com to sign up



mailto:presidentarapt@gmail.com

